
ora
  

 

170 PANDOLI MARCO 91 FAVA FABRIZIO

ORE 13.30 ORE 13.00     

87 EMANUELLI TOMMASO 75 DE CATALDO MARCO

 

34 BUSCA UMBERTO

ORE 16.00

186 POSSE ANTONIO

    
   

62 CONTE TOMMASO 23 BERTACCHI DANIELE 214 SANSONETTI VITTORIO 224 SPADAVECCHIA RICCARDO 244 VERCELLI ALBERTO

18.30 18.30 18.30 18.30 19.30  

204 RODELLA ALESSANDRO 154 NANNINI MASSIMO 45 CATTELINO GIOVANNI 237 TRIBAUDINO DAVIDE 6 AMICO GIANMARCO

      

 

144 MONTANARO LUCA 128 MANTINEO EMANUELE 136 MASCOLO ANGELO 156 NEGRO FRANCESCO 5 AMBROSO LUCA

ORE 20.00 ORE 20.00 ORE 20.00 ORE 20.00 ORE 20.00  

177 PECORINI ANDREA 3 ALBERETTO CIRO 8 ANTONUCCI ANTONIO 208 ROMANO DAVIDE 190 QUAGLIA MAURO

         

   

     

       

 
 

      

    

                                                                    

 

13.30

 18.30 

19.30

20.00 

 

16.00

Campo Campo Campo

CIRCOLO LA STAMPA SPORTING

GIUDICE ARBITRO

Bau' Venanzio

Campo 

SINGOLARE MASCHILE 4A CATEGORIA

VENERDI 13 MAGGIO 2016

ORARIO DI GIOCO  


